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Common organisation of the market in beef and veal: outermost regions

Amending Regulation (EC) No 1254/1999 1998/0109(CNS)

Subject

3.10.04 Livestock farming
3.10.05.01 Meat
3.10.14 Support for producers and premiums
4.70.06 Outlying and outermost regions, overseas countries and 
territories

Geographical area

France
Portugal
Spain
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